GARA ADULTI:
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT
1 135 OLIVETTI SIMONE 1998 2 SM20
2 368 BARATTINI DAVIDE 1997 4 SM25
3 119 LORUSSO SIMONE 1996 17 SM25
4 39 RONCAGLIONE TET FABIO 2004 39 UM
5 116 VERNA KRISTIAN GIANFRANCO 2001 46 SM20
GARA ADULTI:
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT
1 254 ROSTAGNO LORENZO 1988 1 SM30
2 397 BRESSAN ALBERTO 1985 3 SM35
3 421 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO 1985 5 SM35
4 383 PESCETTO PAOLO 1991 7 SM30
5 187 MONTEU COTTO GIOVANNI ALBERTO 1990 9 SM30
6 214 BETTASSA EMANUEL 1990 13  SM30
7 108 BENONE MANUEL 1989 14  SM30
8 178 CHESSARI TIZIANO 1988 16  SM30
9 349 GALLO BALMA SANDRO 1991 20 SM30
10 321 BERTOLO ALESSANDRO 1989 21  SM30
11 123 GASCO ALESSIO 1983 24  SM35
12 336  PEILA MAURIZIO 1983 27 SM35
13 411 FERRO CLAUDIO 1984 38 SM35
14 424  CERUTTI FRANCESCO 1989 41  SM30
15 76 NARDOIANNI DEVIS 1985 42  SM35
16 246 ZUCCA MICHELETTO LUCA 1990 48 SM30
17 428 MOTTO ROS LUCA 1985 58 SM35
18 354 DELAURENTI ANDREA 1987 66  SM35
19 122 REALE ROBERTO 1984 67 SM35
20 177 FERRANDO DIEGO 1988 69 SM30
GARA ADULTI:
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT
1 265 BERTINO MIRKO 1980 6 SM40
2 176 DONETTI ALESSANDRO 1977 8 SM45
3 363 PAONESSA MARIO 1980 10 SM40
4 423  GIACOLETTO PAPAS MAURIZIO 1976 11  SM45
5 357 MURA FRANCESCO 1980 12  SM40
6 323 PAGLIA PIERCARLO 1978 15 SM40
7 88 RIVA MATTEO 1981 22  SM40
8 322 MARTINETTO FABRIZIO 1974 23  SM45
9 259  GRISOLANO MARCO 1977 26  SM45
10 350 LISSOLO GIANNI 1976 29  SM45
11 268 GRISOLANO GIANCARLO 1979 30 SM40
12 189 PASCIUTO DIEGO 1978 33  SM40
13 427 OSELLO GIANDOMENICO 1977 40  SM45
14 146 DELEDDA DANIELE 1973 44  SM45
15 338 FINOTTI IVAN 1975 52  SM45
16 221 CIVITICO DAVIDE 1974 75  SM45
GARA ADULTI:
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT
1 41 FALLETTI PIERO STEFANO 1970 19 VM50
2 1 BORGESIO LUCA 1972 25 VM50
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M18..

COD

AO003
A140528
A140468
A140541
A140587

M30.

COD

A160352
A140466
A140468
A140509
A140541
A140541
A140468
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
T0221
A140358
A140509
A140509
A140509
A140358
A140358
A140340
A140589
A140358
T0092

M40.

COD

A140509
A140587
A140467
A140509
A140528
A140541
A140587
A140509
A140509
A140528
A140509
AO013
A140358
T0221
A140509
A140468

M50.

COD
RUNCARD
AO003

29

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO

.39

SOCIETA

UISP PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS A.S.D.
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

49

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

.59
SOCIETA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

RISULTATO
01.42.00
01.54.47
02.13.50
02.27.57
02.34.36

RISULTATO
01.40.24
01.50.04
01.55.09
01.58.37
02.01.06
02.09.34
02.12.13
02.13.49
02.16.14
02.16.30
02.19.32
02.20.49
02.26.19
02.30.13
02.30.15
02.38.37
02.59.56
03.06.32
03.09.28
03.17.53

RISULTATO
01.56.36
02.00.08
02.05.36
02.06.31
02.08.59
02.13.44
02.16.35
02.18.49
02.20.39
02.21.38
02.21.47
02.23.07
02.29.20
02.30.59
02.44.56
03.58.39

RISULTATO
02.15.50
02.20.03
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238
186
182
134
217
142
256
257
188
396
183
353
18

181
128
57
25
173
98

PETT
7
370
105
184
330
32
267
106
262
85
52
109

PETT
255

PETT
422
260

PETT
258
324
237

PETT
138
185
347
348
144

BONATTO MARCHELLO LUCA
CAMPAGNA SANTO

NOVARA MASSIMILIANO
MEZZANO MARINO

MAZZON MAURO

TABBIA AIMONETTO GIOVANNI
ENRICI ADRIANO

DEMATTEIS GIAMPIERO
RIVA MARCO

DEANDREA DANILO
BATTUELLO MAURIZIO
COMOTTO FRANCESCO
BERTINETTO IVO

CAVUOTI LUIGI

CHIARA GUIDO SANTINO
BALBIANO EZIO

SPANO FRANCO

BERTOTTI PIER CARLO
VENNERI VITALE

D'ORIA DOMENICO

ATLETA

OSELLA BON GIANMAURO
BRUNA MARCELLO FEDERICO
ANSALDI PIETRO PAOLO
NEGRO MARCO

LEONINO EZIO

CUCI BESNIK

BARRA GABRIELE
MONTAGNER STEFANO
GIACONE MICHELE

LORO GIOVANNI
CAVALETTO LUCIANO
OBERTA PAGET RUGGERO

ATLETA
CALOSSO CAMILLA

ATLETA
BENECCHI ELENA
BRUNET BEL SIMONA

ATLETA

GOGLIO BARBARA
MARCHETTO SIMONA
ZAMPIERI LUANA

ATLETA

GASPARINI ROBERTA
ROMANO CINZIA
PERINO GIORGIANA
FURLANETTO NADIA
BORIO PAOLA
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1970 28 VM50
1964 31 VM55
1971 32 VM50
1968 34 VM50
1971 35 VM50
1968 36 VM50
1971 45 VM50
1971 49 VM50
1970 53 VM50
1967 54 VM55
1965 55 VM55
1963 57 VM55
1968 61 VM50
1972 62 VM50
1968 63 VM50
1965 64 VM55
1967 70 VM55
1965 72 VM55
1964 73 VM55
1963 74 VM55

RUNCARD
A140476
A140358
A140509
RUNCARD
A140340
A120688
A140541
A140587
A140030
A120510
A140030
A140541
A140541
A120682
A140358
A140406
A140468
T0O049
T0221
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ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO
FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

GARA ADULTI: M60+

ANNO ASS CAT

1962 18  VM60
1961 37 VM60
1961 43  VM60
1962 47 VM60
1961 50 VM60
1962 51  VM60
1954 56  VM65
1962 59 VM60
1953 60 VM65
1951 65 VM70
1960 68 VM60
1956 71  VM65

GARA ADULTI:

ANNO ASS CAT
1994 2 SF25

GARA ADULTL:

ANNO ASS CAT
1992 3 SF30
1984 4 SF35

GARA ADULTI:

ANNO ASS CAT

1973 6 SF45
1977 9 SF45
1973 10 SF45

COD

A140509
A140509
A140358
RUNCARD
A140467
T0275
T0O155
A140541
TO155
A140358
A140587
A140509

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI
FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

F18..29

COD
A160352

SOCIETA

UISP PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS A.S.D.

F30..39

COD
A140509
A120688

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE

F40..49

COD

A140589
T0O088
A140468

SOCIETA
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

GARA ADULTI: F50+

ANNO ASS CAT

1968 1 VF50
1968 5 VF50
1964 7 VF55
1969 8 VF50
1962 11  VF60

OO0
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COD

AO003
AO003
A140509
A140541
A140589

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

02.21.13
02.22.30
02.22.47
02.23.16
02.23.28
02.23.47
02.32.33
02.41.17
02.45.34
02.45.49
02.48.16
02.54.43
03.03.00
03.03.01
03.03.05
03.03.10
03.24.26
03.51.57
03.55.18
03.57.39

RISULTATO
02.14.47
02.24.59
02.30.28
02.36.11
02.43.41
02.43.51
02.52.55
03.00.11
03.01.16
03.04.15
03.12.13
03.41.12

RISULTATO
02.17.27

RISULTATO
02.21.20
02.32.13

RISULTATO
02.42.03
02.43.42
02.51.38

RISULTATO
02.06.52
02.36.46
02.42.21
02.43.14
03.15.24
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6 261 AMBROSIO MARIA ASSUNTA 1960 12 VF60 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 03.35.58

7 55 VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA 1958 13  VF60 Al40541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 03.54.24
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